FRI DAY, MARCH 11, 2005, 1:29 PM

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

5096

5229

5230

5316

5424

5423

5832

5833

5977

5057

5121

5264

6003

5208

5262

5270

5414

5513

5584

5623

5775

5822

5856

5709

5966

5969

5164

5612

SENATE FLASH CALENDAR

CALENDAR FOR MARCH 11, 2005

$f

SECOND READI NG

Armed forces |icense plate
Endngrd wildlife lic plate
Wldlife license plate

Parks & rec license plates
WA | i ghthouse |icense plate
Special license plates
National park fund lic plate
Gonzaga U license pl ates

We | ove our pets lic plate
Coordi nated transportation
Airport siting

Driver's |ic exam waiver
Communt e reduction tx credit
State patrol officer wages
Drvr's |lic suspension review
Vessel registration

Airport pilot fees
Transportati on agencies
Rental cars

Regi onal transit authority
Smal|l city & town streets
Mot ori st information signs
Failure to wear safety belt
Vehicle license renewal fees
Vehi cl e i mmobilization

State fuel tax distributions
| npact fees

Housi ng assi st ance

61ST DAY



SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

6012

5479

6030

5157

5552

5168

5767

5154

5487

5681

5872

5454

6014

6022

5599

5366

5224

5213

5925

5178

5311

5606

5729

5898

5806

5602

5248

6000

5951

5193

5130

5310

Par ki ng & bus inmprvmt areas
Landl ord/tenant actions
Conpr ehensi ve pl ans

Fi ngerprint |ID system

School enpl oynment applicants
Vol untr anbul ance personne
Housi ng for the honel ess

Hi storical prprty tx exnptn
Li quor retail business plan
Medi cal assi stance

Fam | y/chil dren's departnment
Court operations

I ndustrial insurance clains
Wast ewat er treat nment

Nur si ng work force

A der nobile hones

I ndecent |iberties

TANF & Wor kFi r st

Smal | busi ness i ncubat or
Specialty hospitals
Autismtask force

Activation of national guard
Ferry fares

Post part um depr essi on

Child care services

Li vestock nutrients

Physi cal therapy

Privately produced trout
Horse racing lic disclosure
Pensi on policy comittee
Secure transition facilities

Unenpl oynment



SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

5413

5717

5305

5369

5611

5827

5585

Heal th care action nediation
K-12 skill centers

Mer cur y- cont ai ni ng vacci nes
Pot at o commi ssi on

Legal financial obligations
Nonprofit capital projects

Port districts



