CALENDAR FOR MARCH 11, 2005

SECOND READING

SB	5096	f	Armed forces license plate
SB	5229	f	Endngrd wildlife lic plate
SB	5230	f	Wildlife license plate
SB	5316	f	Parks & rec license plates
SB	5424	f	WA lighthouse license plate
SB	5423	f	Special license plates
SB	5832	f	National park fund lic plate
SB	5833	f	Gonzaga U license plates
SB	5977	f	We love our pets lic plate
SB	5057		Coordinated transportation
SB	5121	\$f	Airport siting
SB	5264	f	Driver's lic exam waiver
SB	6003	f	Communte reduction tx credit
SB	5208	f	State patrol officer wages
SB	5262	f	Drvr's lic suspension review
SB	5270	f	Vessel registration
SB	5414	f	Airport pilot fees
SB	5513		Transportation agencies
SB	5584	f	Rental cars
SB	5623	f	Regional transit authority
SB	5775		Small city & town streets
SB	5822	f	Motorist information signs
SB	5856		Failure to wear safety belt
SB	5709	f	Vehicle license renewal fees
SB	5966	f	Vehicle immobilization
SB	5969	f	State fuel tax distributions
SB	5164		Impact fees
SB	5612		Housing assistance

SB 6012		Parking & bus imprvmnt areas
SB 5479		Landlord/tenant actions
SB 6030		Comprehensive plans
SB 5157	f	Fingerprint ID system
SB 5552		School employment applicants
SB 5168		Voluntr ambulance personnel
SB 5767		Housing for the homeless
SB 5154		Historical prprty tx exmptn
SB 5487	f	Liquor retail business plan
SB 5681	f	Medical assistance
SB 5872	f	Family/children's department
SB 5454	f	Court operations
SB 6014		Industrial insurance claims
SB 6022		Wastewater treatment
SB 5599	f	Nursing work force
SB 5366	f	Older mobile homes
SB 5224	f	Indecent liberties
SB 5213	f	TANF & WorkFirst
SB 5925	f	Small business incubator
SB 5178		Specialty hospitals
SB 5311	f	Autism task force
SB 5606		Activation of national guard
SB 5729		Ferry fares
SB 5898	\$	Postpartum depression
SB 5806	f	Child care services
SB 5602	f	Livestock nutrients
SB 5248		Physical therapy
SB 6000	f	Privately produced trout
SB 5951		Horse racing lic disclosure
SB 5193	f	Pension policy committee
SB 5130	f	Secure transition facilities
SB 5310		Unemployment

SB	5413		Health care action mediation
SB	5717	f	K-12 skill centers
SB	5305		Mercury-containing vaccines
SB	5369	f	Potato commission
SB	5611		Legal financial obligations
SB	5827		Nonprofit capital projects
SB	5585		Port districts